offief 713.222.1141 | fax 7'13.222.1174
2 Greenway Plaza, Suite 460, Houslon, Texas 77046

Auslin I Corpus Christi I Dallas-Fod Wo.th I Houston I San Antonio
www.pfl ugerarchitocl!.com

COMPENSATION (BASIC SERVICES}
Given the scope of work described above, we propose a lump sum of i522,000.00 (five hundred and twenty-two
thousand United States dollars) not including reimbursable expenses, additional services, or specialty consulting
fees.

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES
Typical reimbursable expenses are included within our Basic Services Compensation except for:

Printing costs associated with the Final Book.